Dr. Michael Weller

Chairman of the Supervisory Board

Contact

Tel: +49 (0)69 8740 344-40
E-mail: michael.weller@svi-gmbh.com
STS Verification International GmbH

Mainzer Landstrafle 61
60329 Frankfurt

Curriculum Vitae

Date and place of birth: 1953 in Frankfurt am Main

since
2022

2018

2018

2016

2002

1992

1985

1985

1982

1973

1959

Chairman of the supervisory board of
STS Verification International GmbH, Frankfurt

and teaching activities

Professorship EBS Universitat, Law School
(until 2022)

Chairman Supervisory Board,
STS Verification International GmbH, Frankfurt

Retired Partner Clifford Chance

Lecturer at the ILF of Goethe Universitat,
Frankfurt (until 2020)

Clifford Chance

Deutsche Bank Luxembourg S.A.

Doctorate in Driur.

Academic Assistant at Johann Wolfgang Goethe University
Studies at Johann Wolfgang Goethe University
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