Dr. Michael Weller

Chairman of the Supervisory Board



Contact

Tel: +49 (0)69 8740 344-40

E-mail: michael.weller@svi-gmbh.com

STS Verification International GmbH Mainzer Landstraße 61 60329 Frankfurt

Curriculum Vitae

1959

School

Date and place of birth: 1953 in Frankfurt am Main

since 2022	Chairman of the supervisory board of STS Verification International GmbH, Frankfurt
	and teaching activities
2018	Professorship EBS Universität, Law School (until 2022)
2018	Chairman Supervisory Board, STS Verification International GmbH, Frankfurt
2016	Retired Partner Clifford Chance
2002	Lecturer at the ILF of Goethe Universität, Frankfurt (until 2020)
1992	Clifford Chance
1985	Deutsche Bank Luxembourg S.A.
1985	Doctorate in Dr iur.
1982	Academic Assistant at Johann Wolfgang Goethe University
1973	Studies at Johann Wolfgang Goethe University

